
< 590

19
00

17
27

24
16

+2,7
+3,0

30°

takstol

+5,2

21
27

20
58

+0,0

+2,4 18°

+0,0

21
27

34
84

30°

+5,2

Rev.

Målestokk

Tegning nr.

Kontr.

Dato

Tegnet

Prosjekt nr.

Prosjekt status

Original

www.hellvikhus.no

Tittel

Revisjonen gjelderRev. DatoKontr.Utført

D
en

ne
 te

gn
in

g 
er

 v
år

 e
ie

nd
om

 o
g 

m
å 

ik
ke

 u
re

ttm
es

si
g 

br
uk

es
 e

lle
r 

et
te

rli
kn

es
 jf

r.
 lo

v 
om

 å
nd

sv
er

k 
av

 1
96

1.

1 : 100

A

Snitt

Fritidsbolig

Anne-Lise & Morten L. Morken

HHFrekh

A-04

Alver kommune
351/106

Hellvik Hus AS
Jærveien 1250, 4375 Hellvik
51 46 16 00
firmapost@hellvikhus.no

Fjellerke

Lyngnesvegen 18
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Bebygd areal (BYA)
Bebygd areal BYA 138,8 m²

Bruksareal (BRA)
BRA 1.Etasje 105,5 m²
BRA bod 4,7 m²
ÅOA 9,6 m²

119,9 m²
A Minket til 120 BRA ib HHFr 10.09.20
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